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Leicester Haymarket Bus Station
Stoneygate Holbrook Road
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Great Glen Bindley Lane
Kibworth Beauchamp The Square
Market Harborough Market Hall

X3
0627
0641
0647
0657
0708
0728

X3
0725
0739
0745
0755
0806
0826

X3
0837
0851
0857
0907
0918
0938

X3 X3 X3
0937

Then
at
these
mins

37

past
each
hour
until

1637
0951 51 1651
0957 57 1657
1007 07 1707
1018 18 1718
1038 38 1738

X3
1737
1751
1757
1807
1818
1838

X3
1845
1859
1905
1915
1925
1944

X3
1945
1959
2005
2015
2025
2044

 
Market Harborough Market Hall
Market Harborough The Square
Kibworth Beauchamp The Square
Great Glen Bindley Lane
Oadby ASDA
Leicester Knighton Road
Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

X3
0744
0748
0803
0816
0827
0835
0850

X3
0844
0848
0903
0916
0927
0935
0950

X3
0944
0948
1003
1016
1027
1035
1050

X3
1044
1048
1103
1116
1127
1135
1150

X3
1144
1148
1203
1216
1227
1235
1250

X3
1244
1248
1303
1316
1327
1335
1350

X3
1344
1348
1403
1416
1427
1435
1450

X3
1444
1448
1503
1516
1527
1535
1550

X3
1544
1548
1603
1616
1627
1635
1650

X3
1644
1648
1703
1716
1727
1735
1750

X3
1754
1758
1813
1826
1837
1845
1900

X3
1854
1858
1913
1926
1937
1945
2000

X3
2001
2005
2020
2031
2041
2048
2100

X3
2101
2105
2120
2131
2141
2148
2200

X3/X31 Leicester to Market Harborough

via Great Glen and Kibworth - Valid from Tuesday, August 27, 2024 to Wednesday, November 6, 2024

Monday to Friday - Market Harborough Market Hall

Monday to Friday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

Saturday - Market Harborough Market Hall

Saturday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Market Harborough Market Hall
	Monday to Friday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station
	Saturday - Market Harborough Market Hall
	Saturday - Leicester Haymarket Bus Station

